DATA CARD

Lawyers & Legal Professionals

Attorneys 240234
Legislative Bodies 52576
Legal Services 45625
Police Protection 25515
Police Departments 14210
Attorney Referral Service 11643
Courts 11450
Offices Of Lawyers 10287
Legal Counsel & Prosecution 9662
General Practice Law Office 9376
Sheriff 5048
Specialized Legal Services 4264
Police 4090
General Practice Attorney Lawyer 3872
State Government-legal Counsel 3654
Investigation Svcs 3604
County Government-legal Counsel 3356
State Government-police 2492
Legal Service Plans 1992
Residential Care Homes 1773

Specialized Law Offices Attorneys 1184



Legal Services Office
Foster Care

Legal And Tax Services

Patent Trademark And Copyright Law

Attorneys Service Bureaus
Document Preparation Svcs

Secy Court Reptg Sv

Police Protection Regional

Sensors

Federal Government-police

Police Protection Local Government
Antitrust And Trade Regulation Law
Family Service Agency

Law Office

Group Homes

Law Firm

Community Action Agencies
Residential Care For Children
Sheriffs' Office

Substance Abuse Centers
Municipal Police

All Other Legal Svcs

Family (marriage) Counseling

Environmental Law

1141

761

683

658

601

578

o547

541

529

472

439

388

387

326

319

316

292

271

196

186

163

157

151

144



State Courts

Legal Research

Private Investigator

Malpractice And Negligence Law
Securities Law

Public Order And Safety Statistics Centers
Court Reporting & Stenotype Svcs
Legal Aid Service

Bankrupcy Law

Criminal Law

Legal Counsel And Prosecution

Will Estate And Trust Law

Courts County Government

Court Reporting Service

Labor And Employment Law

Federal Courts

Right Of Way Acquisition Contractors
Divorce And Family Law

Immigration And Naturalization Law
Administrative And Government Law
Child Abuse Information & Treatment Ctrs
Attorney's Office

Local Courts

Document Preparation Service

122

117

114

112

101

96

90

85

77

75

74

74

73

66

63

59

51

51

50

a7

45

45

44

43



County Police
Children's Home
District Attorneys' Office
Estate Planning

Law Offices

Patent Solicitor

Law Enforcement Statistics Center
Government

Group Foster Home

Bureau Of Criminal Investigation
Government

Debt Collection Law

Smokers Information & Treatment Centers
Prison Government

Divorce Assistance

Offender Rehabilitation Agency

Public Defenders' Office

Courts State Government

Destitute Home

Process Serving Service

Legal Services Office Executive Office
Copyright Protection Service

Abuse Information & Treatment Centers
Patent Agents

Halfway Home For Delinquents And
Offenders

41

38

36

36

33

33

29

28

23

19

17

16

13

11

10

10

10



Probation Office 4

Bail Bonding 4
Paralegal Service 3
Pollution Control 2
Public Stenographers 2
Notary Publics 2
Public Safety Statistics Center Government 2
Flea Market 2
Probate Service 1
Badges Metal: Policemen Firemen Etc. 1
Legal Services Office Adjustment/collection 1
Services

Attorneys' Office 1
Total 478392
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