DATA CARD

Legal

Lawyers & Legal Professionals

Attorneys	240234
Legislative Bodies	52576
Legal Services	45625
Police Protection	25515
Police Departments	14210
Attorney Referral Service	11643
Courts	11450
Offices Of Lawyers	10287
Legal Counsel & Prosecution	9662
General Practice Law Office	9376
Sheriff	5048
Specialized Legal Services	4264
Police	4090
General Practice Attorney Lawyer	3872
State Government-legal Counsel	3654
Investigation Svcs	3604
County Government-legal Counsel	3356
State Government-police	2492
Legal Service Plans	1992
Residential Care Homes	1773
Specialized Law Offices Attorneys	1184

Legal Services Office	1141
Foster Care	761
Legal And Tax Services	683
Patent Trademark And Copyright Law	658
Attorneys Service Bureaus	601
Document Preparation Svcs	578
Secy Court Reptg Sv	547
Police Protection Regional	541
Sensors	529
Federal Government-police	472
Police Protection Local Government	439
Antitrust And Trade Regulation Law	388
Family Service Agency	387
Law Office	326
Group Homes	319
Law Firm	316
Community Action Agencies	292
Residential Care For Children	271
Sheriffs' Office	196
Substance Abuse Centers	186
Municipal Police	163
All Other Legal Svcs	157
Family (marriage) Counseling	151
Environmental Law	144

State Courts	122
Legal Research	117
Private Investigator	114
Malpractice And Negligence Law	112
Securities Law	101
Public Order And Safety Statistics Centers	96
Court Reporting & Stenotype Svcs	90
Legal Aid Service	85
Bankrupcy Law	77
Criminal Law	75
Legal Counsel And Prosecution	74
Will Estate And Trust Law	74
Courts County Government	73
Court Reporting Service	66
Labor And Employment Law	63
Federal Courts	59
Right Of Way Acquisition Contractors	51
Divorce And Family Law	51
Immigration And Naturalization Law	50
Administrative And Government Law	47
Child Abuse Information & Treatment Ctrs	45
Attorney's Office	45
Local Courts	44
Document Preparation Service	43

County Police	41
Children's Home	38
District Attorneys' Office	36
Estate Planning	36
Law Offices	33
Patent Solicitor	33
Law Enforcement Statistics Center Government	29
Group Foster Home	28
Bureau Of Criminal Investigation Government	23
Debt Collection Law	19
Smokers Information & Treatment Centers	17
Prison Government	16
Divorce Assistance	13
Offender Rehabilitation Agency	11
Public Defenders' Office	10
Courts State Government	10
Destitute Home	10
Process Serving Service	8
Legal Services Office Executive Office	7
Copyright Protection Service	7
Abuse Information & Treatment Centers	5
Patent Agents	5
Halfway Home For Delinquents And Offenders	5

Probation Office	4
Bail Bonding	4
Paralegal Service	3
Pollution Control	2
Public Stenographers	2
Notary Publics	2
Public Safety Statistics Center Government	2
Flea Market	2
Probate Service	1
Badges Metal: Policemen Firemen Etc.	1
Legal Services Office Adjustment/collection Services	1
Attorneys' Office	1
Total	478392
16 Data selects you receive Email Plus	

Total	478392		
16 Data selects you receive Email Plus			
Company Name	Address	City	
State	Zip Code	County	
Phone	Website URL	First Name / Last Name	
Job Title	Direct Phone	Email Address	
Revenue USD	Number of Employees	SIC Code	
Industry Sector			